



Real People. Real Solutions.

DeLagoon Park Improvements

Sep. 20, 2024

- Shower Building
- Campsite Improvements
- Dump Station
- Storm & Sanitary Sewer
- Watermain
- New Roadways
- Lift Station

Construction schedule:

Start: Summer 2024 Finish: Summer 2025

City of Fergus Falls City Hall 112 W Washington Ave

Brian Yavarow, City Engineer 218-332-5413

Jean Bowman, Communications Manager 218-332-5425

Bolton & Menk, Inc. 3168 41st Street South, Ste. 2 Fargo, ND 58104 www.bolton-menk.com

Jon De Graaf, P.E. Project Engineer Cell Phone: 712-363-5680 Jonathan.DeGraaf@bolton-menk.com

Ben Graupman Construction Representative Cell Phone: 507-720-1523 Ben.Graupman@bolton-menk.com

Comstock Construction, Inc. 1003 Progress Drive P.O. Box 396 Fergus Falls, MN 56537

Joe Johnson Project Manager Cell 701-403-6106



The City of Fergus Falls is undertaking an improvement to DeLagoon park. The project includes upgrading and expanding the existing campground, adding utility services to other park amenities and upgrading the lighting on several athletic fields. A new campground layout allows for an increase in total campsites, with many of them having full utility hookups. The upgraded campground will include both RV and tenting options.

🔊 Update

Comstock Construction has all the topsoil stripped and the sites roughly graded. New sanitary sewer, watermain and electrical has begun being installed throughout the campground and foundations have been completed for the new shower building. Over the next few weeks, crews will complete installation of utilities throughout the campground.



Ben Graupman will be on site throughout the project and will serve as the primary contact during construction. Ben can be reached at 507-720-1523 or Ben.Graupman@bolton-menk.com. Newsletters, such as this one, will be posted to the city website throughout the construction season. If you have questions or concerns at any time, please contact Ben at the number or email address listed. Fergus Falls, MN | Home (FergusFallsMN.gov)



Photo credit: Comstock Construction, Inc.